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B Power MOSFET Application Map
m Power MOSFET Application Category

O Motor Driver

O PD

O BMS

OLED

O Telcom

O Power Supply

O Inverter

O Mother Board

O Auto

Confidential & Proprietary of JUIM <MOSFET Applications_¥EEE{HER (F52)_Andy> - 2



ApplicatiOnS Map ” 'I{I:?:rigelectronics
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MOtO r D river ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

v" Single Mosfet Motor Driver

v" H Bridge Motor Driver

v" 3 Phases Motor driver

v Motor driver Multi-types
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Single Mosfet Motor Driver

> FEBTNEIZm 7]
> Bk

> B85/ 5F il

> Boh/h\XUR
> FHLENSX

DC Input

DC Input

L1

Jiedie
Microelectronics

20V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTK100N02A TO-252-4R 20 30
JMTV100N02A DFN2X2-6L 20 10
JMTJ100NO2A SOT-23-3L 20 8
JMTP9926A SOP-8 20 6.5
JMTL2312A SOT-23 20 6.8

20V Pch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTQ55P02A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L -20 -55
JMTV210P02A DFN2X2-6L -20 -12
JMTJ210P02A SOT-23-3L -20 -7
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H Bridge Motor Driver
> FH/EERBHESA

> FHErIg 22l

> FiFERTE
> B EE

DC Input

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM

Product Name

JMTQO50N02A
JMTK2007A

JMTK100NO2A
JMTV100NO2A

JMTQ3005A
JMTKB005A
JMTG3005A
JMTPO045N03A
JMTQ3006B
JMTK3006B
JMTK50NO3A
JMTG3008A
JMTQ3008A
JMTP3008A
JMTV3010A
JMTK100NO3A
JMTP4406A
JMTP3010D
JMTQ3010D
JMTK120NO3A
JMTQ120NO3A

INATMA4NNNINON

Iy

Jiedie
Microelectronics

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
vds(V)  ID(A)

Package

PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
DFN2X2-6L
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
PDFN5X6-8L
SOP-8
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
PDFN5X6-8L
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
SOP-8
DFN2X2-6L
TO-252-4R
SOP-8

SOP-8
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L

NN NA\VvNn N ol

20
20
20
20

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

[aTal

50
50
30
10

50
90
60
20
40
70
50
40
30
15
20
40
13
12
22
20
18

4C



H Bridge Motor Driver

Toys

DC Input

== Product Name
JMTQS3005A
JMTK3005A

JMTG3005A
JMTP045N03A
JMTQ3006B
JMTK3006B
JMTK50NO3A
JMTG3008A
JMTQ3008A
JMTP3008A
JMTV3010A
JMTK100NO3A
JMTP4406A
JMTP3010D
JMTQ3010D

BT TR, o« 2 o KRS

Jiedie
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iy

*1‘.‘\-',

-
—

|

[©)
Q

30V Nch MOSFET

Package
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
PDFN5X6-8L
SOP-8
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
PDFN5X6-8L
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
SOP-8
DFN2X2-6L
TO-252-4R
SOP-8

SOP-8
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R

NN lA ANsA A A

Vds(V)  ID(A)

30 50
30 90
30 60
30 20
30 40
30 70
30 50
30 40
30 30
30 15
30 20
30 40
30 13
30 12
30 22
30 20



3 Phases Motor driver

Product Name
JMTQ3005A

JMTG3005A
JMTK3005A
JMTQ3006B
JMTK3006B
JMTK50NO3A
JMTQ3008A
JMTG3008A
JMTK100NO3A
JMTQO062N04A
JMTKB0N04B
JMTQ60N04B
JMTG60N04B
JMTG100NO6A
JMTK58N06B
JMTK110NOBA
JMTK50N06B
JMTK170N10A

30 - 100V Nch Trench /

SGT MOSFET
Package Vds(V)
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30
PDFN5X6-8L 30
TO-252-4R 30
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30
TO-252-4R 30
TO-252-4R 30
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30
PDFN5X6-8L 30
TO-252-4R 30
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40
TO-252-4R 40
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40
PDFN5X6-8L 40
PDFN5X6-8L 60
TO-252-4R 60
TO-252-4R 60
TO-252-4R 60
TO-252-4R 100
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ID(A)
50

60
90
40
70
50
30
40
40
50
60
40
50
55
58
55
50
59

DC Input

> TA#H
> HLERA
> RS
> BhiES
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3 Phases Motor driver

E-Bike

DC Input

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM

Jiedie
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60V-100V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

JMTK80ONOGA TO-252-4R 60 80
JMGGO088V10A PDFN5X6-8L 100 75

JMGKO088V10A TO-252-4R 100 80
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1 1 ” ‘I:I:?(;jrigelectronics
Motor driver Multi-types

FAN | 20V-60V Nch MOSFET
sy
——h:;} —I!:'} -Iﬁ} Product Name  Package Vds(V) ID(A)
DC j :I:]gm - T . JMTK100NO2A TO-252-4R 20 30
Input JMTQ3006B PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 40
ﬁ} —"Iﬁ} l-ls} |‘| JMTK3006B TO-252-4R 30 70
i i JMTG3008A PDFN5X6-8L 30 40
4 JMTQ3008A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 30
JMTK100NO3A TO-252-4R 30 40
I JMTQ3010D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 22
JMTK120NO3A TO-252-4R 30 20
DC JMTQ120NO3A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 18
DC Input JMTQ120N03D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 15
Irpunt JMTQB60N04B  PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40 40
ﬁ} —ﬁ} JMTKB6ONO4B  TO-252-4R 40 60
| JMTG60N04B  PDFN5X6-8L 40 50
JMTQ100NO4A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40 30
20V-60V Nch MOSFET JMTQ35N06A  PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 60 35
JMTK290NOBA TO-252-4R 60 20
R 20V-30V Nch MOSFET 60V Nch MOSFE e g - -
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Jiedie
MOtOI‘ dl‘lver MUItl'types POWGI’ TOO' ” Microelectronics

|
20V-60V Nch MOSFET - __ﬁ} |_|§'} f.ﬁ}
Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A) DC 3.6V - T
DC Input to
JMTG3002B PDFN5X6-8L 30 120 DC 24V L —iﬁ} _IS} _I
JMTE3002B TO-263 30 180 l ‘

JMTK30028B TO-252-4R 30 180 | |
JMTG3003A PDFN5X6-8L 30 90 ——
JMTQ3003A PDFN3.3X3.38L 30 80
JMTE3003A T0-263 30 150 | .
JMTK3003A TO-252-4R 30 150 -
JMTK3004A TO-252-4R 30 100 _lﬁ} Input:
JMTK3005L TO-252-4R 30 90 DC 3.6V
JMTK3005A TO-252-4R 30 90 to

DC 24V .
JMTK3005C TO-252-4R 30 90 L
JMTG3005A PDFN5X6-8L 30 60 ﬁ} —ﬁ}
JMTK3005A TO-252-4R 30 90 |
JMTQ3005A PDFN3.3X3.38L 30 50
JMTK3006B TO-252-4R 30 70
JMTQ3006B PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 40 'OV Nch MOSFET
| e "%uv-30V Nch MOSFET 60V Nch MOSFET

11
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Jiedie
MOtOI‘ dl‘lver MUItl'types POWGI’ TOO' ” Microelectronics

L L
20V-60V Nch MOSFET — _‘h’E 4:'} _ﬁ}
Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A) DC 3.6V - T
JMTK4004A TO-252-4R 40 120 DC Input to
JMTGO70NOBA PDFN5X6-8L 60 70 ﬁ} DC 24V __iﬁ} 45} _|
JMTGO35N04A PDFN5X6-8L 40 100 | l i ‘

JMTKO035N04L TO-252-4R 40 150 ' '

JMTEO35NO4A TO-263 40 150
JMTK4004A TO-252-4R 40 120 —

JMTGA4004A PDFN5X6-8L 40 100 | |+
JMTK4005A TO-252-4R 40 80 _ﬁ} Input: —
JMTQO55N04A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40 70 DC 3.6V

JMTK4006A TO-252-4R 40 70 i to

JMTQO62NO4A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40 50 DC 24V .
JMTKE0NO4B TO-252-4R 40 60 —
JMTQBON04B PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 40 40 5} _ﬁ}

JMTGE0NO4B PDFN5X6-8L 40 50 |

JMTK8ONOBA TO-252-4R 60 80 -

JMTGO70NOBA PDFN5X6-8L 60 70

20V-60V Nch MOSFET
20V-30V Nch MOSFET 60V Nch MOSFET
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P D Jiedie
Microelectronics

v General Charger

v PD
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Jiedie
General Charger I resecvoncs

650V Nch Planar MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMPF20N65G1  TO-220FP 650 20 -
JMPF13N65G1  TO-220FP 650 13 N +
JMPWON65GT  TO-262 650 9
JMPSING5GT  TO-247J 650 9 Input: X T
JMPIONB5G1  TO-251-4R 650 9 | 8 AC 110V S+ -
‘ to
JMPKINGSG1  TO-252-4R 650 9 AC 240V
JMPFPING5GT  TO-220FA 650 9 =
JMPFONG5G1  TO-220FP 650 9 N
JMPI7N65GT  TO-251-4R 650 7
JMPW7N65GT  TO-262 650 7 |
JMPFP7N65G1  TO-220FA 650 7 —
JMPF7N65G1  TO-220FP 650 7
JMPC7NB5G1  TO-220C 650 7
JMPK7N65G1  TO-252-4R 650 7
JMPFP4N65G1  TO-220FA 650 4
JMPK4NGSG1  TO-252-4R 650 4
JMPC4NB5G1  TO-220C 650 4
JMPI4N65GT  TO-251-4R 650 4
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P D ( U S B Powe r D el |Ve ry) ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V)  ID(A) l Elae @ |
JMPSONG5G1 TO-247J 650 9 \ ‘ 2 ouT
GC EMI P 5 .l/_\ ) ‘

JMPIONG5G1 TO-251-4R 650 9 < || [ of ol i
JMPKONB5G1 TO-252-4R 650 9 = \ 1/

= =|_. SRFD
JMPFPONG5G TO-220FA 650 9 [ i
JMPFING5G1 TO-220FP 650 9 u
JMPW9NB5GH1 TO-262 650 9 conite | B @
JMPI7N65G1 TO-251-4R 650 7
JMPFP7N65G1 TO-220FA 650 7
JMPW7N65G1 TO-262 650 7 -
JMPF7N65G1 TO-220FP 650 7
JMPC7N65G1 TO-220C 650 7
JMPK7NB5G1 TO-252-4R 650 7

=/

60-150V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A) rd
JMGGO088V10A PDFN5X6-8L 100 75 >
JMGP088V10A SOP-8 100 20 —
JMGKO088V10A TO-252-4R 100 80
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Jiedie
BMS Microelectronics

v Mobile Phone BMS

v Power Tooling BMS
v" Ebike / Emotorcycle BMS

v Flash Lamp
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MObiIe Phone BMS ” ‘I:I:?:rigelectronics

> Protection

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTQO50N02A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 20 50
JMTK2007A TO-252-4R 20 50
JMTK100NO2A TO-252-4R 20 30
JMTV100NO2A DFN2X2-6L 20 10
JMTJ100NO2A SOT-23-3L 20 8
JMTQ3005A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 50
JMTK3005L TO-252-4R 30 90
JMTI3005A TO-251-4R 30 90
DC Input JMTK3005A TO-252-4R 30 90
JMTG3005A PDFN5X6-8L 30 60
JMTP045N03A SOP-8 30 20
JMTQ3006B PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 40
JMTK3006B TO-252-4R 30 70
JMTK50NO3A TO-252-4R 30 50
JMTG3008A PDFN5X6-8L 30 40
JMTQ3008A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 30
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MObiIe Phone BMS ” 'I{I:f:rigelectronics

> Protection

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTP3008A SOP-8 30 15
JMTV3010A DFN2X2-6L 30 20
JMTK100NO3A TO-252-4R 30 40
JMTK120NO3A TO-252-4R 30 20
JMTQ120NO3A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 18
JMTQ120N03D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 15

DC Input
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Power Tooling BMS

¥ Battery Protection Application:

B+
9

Control IC

Product Name

JMTG3002B
JMTE3002B
JMTK3002B
JMTG3003A
JMTQ3003A
JMTES3003A
JMTK3003A
JMTGO040NO3A
JMTK3004A
JMTKS3005L
JMTQO40NO3A
JMTK3005A
JMTK3005C
JMTG3005A
JMTI3005A
JMTK3005A
JMTQ3005A

Package

PDFNS5X6-8L
TO-263
TO-252-4R
PDFNS5X6-8L
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-263
TO-252-4R
PDFNS5X6-8L
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
PDFNS5X6-8L
TO-251-4R
TO-252-4R
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L

Iy

Vds(V

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Jiedie
Microelectronics

30V-100V Nch MOSFET

) ID(A)

120
180
180
90
80
150
150
80
100
90
60
90
90
60
90
90
50
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Power Tooling BMS

¥ Battery Protection Application:

B+
9

Control IC

Product Name

JMTK3006B
JMTQ3006B
JMTG4004A
JMTGO35N04A
JMTEO35N04A
JMTK4004A
JMTK4005A
JMTQO55N04A
JMTK4006A
JMTK6E0N04B
JMTIGONO4A
JMTQ60N04B
JMTG60N04B
JMTK80ONOBA
JMTGO070NOBA
JMGQO65V04A
JMGG088V10A
JMGP088V10A
JMGKO088V10A

Package

TO-252-4R
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
PDFN5X6-8L
PDFN5X6-8L
TO-263
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
TO-252-4R
TO-252-4R
TO-251-4R
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
PDFN5X6-8L
TO-252-4R
PDFN5X6-8L
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
PDFN5X6-8L
SOP-8
TO-252-4R

Iy

Jiedie
Microelectronics

30V-100V Nch MOSFET

Vds(V) ID(A)
30 70
30 40
40 100
40 100
40 150
40 120
40 80
40 70
40 70
40 60
40 60
40 40
40 50
60 80
60 70
40 65
100 75
100 20
100 80
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Eblke/ EmOtOrcyde BMS ” ‘I:I:?(;jrlgelectronics
B Battery Protection Application: 60V-100V Nch MOSFET
B+ Product Name Package Vds(V)  ID(A)
® JMTKSONOBA TO-252-4R 60 80
JMTCBONOBA TO-220C 60 80
JMGGO88V10A PDFN5X6-8L 100 75
Control IC JMTEO70NO7A TO-263 68 120
JMTK70NO7A TO-252-4R 68 80
I — T — JMTC6888A TO-220C 68 80
! ? T JMTE6888A TO-263 68 80
1 | Pt |1 JMGCO88VIOA  TO-220C 100 80
! JMGPO0O88V10A SOP-8 100 20
JMGKO088V10A TO-252-4R 100 80

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM
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Flash Lamp

500V MOSFET
Product Name Package Vds(V)
JMPF25N50G1 TO-220FP 500
JMPF13N50G1 TO-220FP 500
JMPK840G1 TO-252-4R 500
JMPK5N50G1  TO-252-4R 500
JMFK5N50G1  TO-252-4R 500

Product Name

JMTK50N06B
JMTIS0NO6B
JMPC50NO6A

Product Name

JMTQO50N02A
JMTK75N02A

JMTK2007A

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM

ID(A)
25
13

9

5
5

60V Nch MOSFET

Package Vds(V) ID(A)

TO-252-4R 60
TO-251-4R 60
TO-220C 60

50
50
50

20V Nch MOSFET

Package Vds(V) ID(A)
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 20 50
TO-252-4R 20 75
TO-252-4R 20 50

DC Input

DC Input

Jiedie
Microelectronics

]
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Jiedie
LED ” Microelectronics

v LED Light

v" Display screen
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LED Light | Fro—

> LED Light

400V-700V Nch MOSFET
— Power Supply / Adapter(lsolation) ©

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

JMPK840GH1 TO-252-4R 500 9
JMPK5N50G1  TO-252-4R 500 5
JMPWINGB5GT  TO-262 650 9
JMPKON65G1  TO-252-4R 650 9
Input: JMPK7N65G1 TO-252-4R 650 7
AC 110V
to JMPW7N65G1  TO-262 650 7
AC 240V
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LED Light I inresccionics

400V-700V Nch MOSFET

> LED Light
I I Product Name Package Vds(V ID(A
— Power Supply / DC-DC(non-isolation) : ] .
JMPK840G1 TO-252-4R 500 9
JMPK5N50G1 TO-252-4R 500 5
JMPWINB5G1 TO-262 650 9
ry i JMPKIONB5G1 TO-252-4R 650 9
o— RERER
AC HiN —'+r:1 V. JMPK7N65G1 TO-252-4R 650 7
or e
DC I\ pwm;gﬂ JMPW7N65G1 TO-262 650 7
[«
20V-200V Nch MOSFET(DC/DC)
Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTP9926B SOP-8 20 6
JMTP260NO3D  SOP-8 30 8
JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8
JMTL400NO4A  SOT-23 40 5
JMTP400NO4A  SOP-8 40 6
JMTK330NOBA  TO-252-4R 60 20
JMTP330N0O6D  SOP-8 60 5

JMPK630L TO-252-4R 200 9
Confidential & Proprietary of JUM A SETEIES A




LED Light I inresccionics

» Smooth Blink

o Q3 — 30V-200V Nch MOSFET
S L T =
%4148 Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
Rl 3
! - JMTK110NOBA  TO-252-4R 60 55
JMTP110NOBA  SOP-8 60 12
R2 JMTP170NO6A  SOP-8 60 10
fEm IN —c1 -l JMTP170NO6D  SOP-8 60 9.2
D2 8 i Out JMTK10N10A TO-252-4R 100 10
JMTI1ON10A TO-251-4R 100 10
—~.C6 JMTQ11DN10A  PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 100 10
JMTP11DN10A  SOP-8 100 3
JMPK630L TO-252-4R 200 9

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM
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Display Screen

20V-30V Nch MOSFET

Product Name

JMTV100NO2A
JMTJ100NO2A

JMTP9926A
JMTL2312A
JMTP3010D
JMTQ3010D
JMTP260N03D
JMTL3400A
JMTJ3400A

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM

Package

DFN2X2-6L
SOT-23-3L
SOP-8

SOT-23

SOP-8
PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
SOP-8

SOT-23
SOT-23-3L

» Phone Backlight

Vds(V)

20
20

20
20
30
30
30
30
30

ID(A)

10

6.5
6.8
12
22

5.8
5.8

DC Input

V

5

Jiedie
Microelectronics
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Display Screen ” ‘I:I:?(;jrigelectronics
» Phone Backlight

20V-30V Pch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

NI
JMTP4407A  SOP-8 30 42 !
JMTQ4407A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L -30 -35
JMTP160P03D  SOP-8 -30 -11
JMTQ160P03A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L -30 -15
JMTP4407B SOP-8 -30 -11 '
JMTQ200P03A  PDFN3.3X3.3-8L -30 -12 DC Input
JMTP4435A SOP-8 -30 -10
JMTP340P03A  SOP-8 -30 -7
JMTV210P02A  DFN2X2-6L -20 12 >
JMTJ210P02A  SOT-23-3L -20 -7 <J
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Display Screen ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

» Notebook PC Backlight
30V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

JMTPO45N03A  SOP-8 30 20

JMTQ3008A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 30

JMTP3008A SOP-8 30 15

JMTG3008A PDFN5X6-8L 30 40

JMTV3010A DFN2X2-6L 30 20

JMTQ3010D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 22

D.l JMTP3010D SOP-8 30 12
DC Input JMTKI20NO3A  TO-252-4R 30 20
JMTQ120NO3A  PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 18

JMTQ120N03D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 15

Confidential & Proprietary of JJM <MOSFET Applications_#EHE{{EE (F53)_Andy> - 29



Display Screen ” ‘I:I:ﬁ:‘:'felectronics

> TV Planar 650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

JMPF13N65G1 TO-220FP 650 13

Input: DC | r7==E==-3==
400V |

Input:

AC 110V %‘é
to

AC 240V
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Display Screen ” ‘I:I:?(;jrfelectronics

» Monitor 30V-60V Nch MOSFET
A Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

S JMTP3010D SOP-8 30 12

JMTQ3010D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 22

JMTP260N0O3D  SOP-8 30 8
! ........ ! ........ ! JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8

JMTP130NO4A  SOP-8 40 10

DC Input

JMTM170NO4A  SOT-23-6L 40 8

| JMTP110NO6A  SOP-8 60 12

- JMTP170NOGA  SOP-8 60 10
JMTP170N06D  SOP-8 60 9.2
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Jiedie
Telcom ” Microelectronics

v POE
v DSL

v 5G
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Jiedie
POE Microelectronics

100V-200V Nch MOSFET
. >
‘ Product Name  Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTK1ON10A  TO-252-4R 100 10
S Je 7 JVMTION10A  TO-251-4R 100 10
JMTQ11DN10A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 100 10
> JMTP11DN10A SOP-8 100 3
JMPK630L TO-252-4R 200 9

Ethernet Switch

Power Over Ethernet
Midspan Hub

VolP Phone Wireless LAN BI h k
Access Point Access Point Camera
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Jiedie
DSL Microelectronics

60V-200V Nch MOSFET

¥ Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
° JMTP110NO6A SOP-8 60 12
JMTK110NOGA TO-252-4R 60 55
o JMTP170NO6A  SOP-8 60 10
DC Input JMTP170N06D  SOP-8 60 9.2
JMTK10N10A TO-252-4R 100 10
JMTI10N10A TO-251-4R 100 10
JMTQ11DN10A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 100 10
JMTP11DN10A SOP-8 100 3
JMPK630L TO-252-4R 200 9
JMGG088V10A PDFN5X6-8L 100 75
JMGP088V10A  SOP-8 100 20
JMGKO088V10A TO-252-4R 100 80
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Jiedie
DSL Microelectronics

20V-75V Nch MOSFET

[ ]
T Product Name Package Vds(V)  ID(A)
[ ]

JMTVI0ONO2A  DFN2X2-6L 20 10

¢ JMTJ100NO2A SOT-23-3L 20 8

DC Input JMTP260NO3D  SOP-8 30 8

JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8
JMTP130N04A SOP-8 40 10
JMTM170NO4A  SOT-23-6L 40 8
JMTP170NOBA  SOP-8 60 10
JMTP170NO6D  SOP-8 60 9.2

o
Py
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5 G Jiedie
Microelectronics

4G/5G application module 5GHLE
AGHE ) i ]

t‘f‘%* . siniternas £ R 42 A LR it AR RRU(AAU)

4

| R TR R FAHR

T * =K H FH TR 2344 15 Gi% Ly il {5 B JRAR B
HERNSGTRE AR RS

el Yeliow BBU

- B, S B SR LR G A IR

RITIE(E RGN RIEE

\ 4

POE
PR R

& FCAS R BB AE o AR
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Jiedie
5G Microelectronics

Input:

AC 110V B

to -

AC 240V {

e | PFC Isolated DC/DC Synchronous Rectifier
60V-200V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMGGO88V10A  PDFN5X6-8L 100 75
JMGCO088V10A  TO-220C 100 80
JMGP088V10A  SOP-8 100 20
JMGKO88V10A  TO-252-4R 100 80
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Power SU pply ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

v General Charger

v DC to DC Converter

v' General SMPS

v Industrial SMPS

v OBC/Pile Charging
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General Charger ” ‘I:I:?(;jrigelectronics

600V-900V Nch MOSFET
Product Name  Package Vds(V) ID(A)
Input: JMPS9NG5G1 TO-247J 650 9
AC 110V JMPKINGB5GT TO-252-4R 650 9
to JMPFPON65G1 TO-220FA 650 9
AC 240V JMPS9NG5G1 TO-247J 650 9
JMPFION65G1 TO-220FP 650 9
JMPI7N65GH TO-251-4R 650 7
JMPC7N65G1 TO-220C 650 7
JMPK7N65G1 TO-252-4R 650 7
| B JMPFP7N65G1 TO-220FA 650 7
JMPF7N65G1 TO-220FP 650 7
650V Nch MOSFET
Input:
AC 110V Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
to JMPF13N60GH TO-220FP 600 13
JMPF10N60GH TO-220FP 600 10
B 220y JMPF13N65G1 TO-220FP 650 13
JMPWOINB5GH TO-262 650 9
JMPS9N65G1 TO-247J 650 9
- JMPFINB5G1 TO-220FP 650 9
JMPI9NB5GH TO-251-4R 650 9
JMPKION65GH TO-252-4R 650 9
5 JMPFPING5GH TO-220FA 650 9
JMPS9ON65G1 TO-247J 650 9
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DC tO DC Converter ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

60-100V Nch MOSFET

I 4 8 3
A 40-60VDC  iT
Wit 12VDC 104 3

IR L

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTK50N06B TO-252-4R 60 50
— JMTI50N06B TO-251-4R 60 50
JMTQ35N06A  PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 60 35
JMTK290NO6A TO-252-4R 60 20
DC Input JMTI290NO6A  TO-251-4R 60 20
JMTK330NOBA TO-252-4R 60 20
JMTP330N06D SOP-8 60 5
JMTK320N10A TO-252-4R 100 30
JMTI320N10A  TO-251-4R 100 30
JMTC320N10A TO-220C 100 30
JMTG320N10A PDFN5X6-8L 100 28
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General SMPS ” ‘I:I:?(;jrigelectronics

650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
Input: JMPF13N60G1  TO-220FP 600 13
AC 110V JMPFI0N60G1  TO-220FP 600 10
to JMPF13N65G1  TO-220FP 650 13
AC 240V IMPWONG5G1  TO-262 650

JMPSONG5G1 TO-247] 650
JMPFON65G1 TO-220FP 650
JMPIONG5G1 TO-251-4R 650
JMPKING5G1 TO-252-4R 650
JMPFPONG5G1 TO-220FA 650
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IndUStrial SMPS ” ‘I:I:?(;jrigelectronics

650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
Input: JMPF20N60G1  TO-220FP 600 20
AC 110V JMPF13N60G1  TO-220FP 600 i3
to JMPF20N65G1  TO-220FP 650 20
AC 240V JMPF13N65G1  TO-220FP 650 13

-

42
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OBC/ Pile Charg ing ” ‘I:I:?:rigelectronics

Input:

to
AC 240V

AC 110V D

-
0
L |
ot
>,

I3

_, o 1=F i .
¥ ] . | g B é gl
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\_ 19T 1517 )
Thwee-Level (3L) = MFDC-0C IR
. 650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)

JMPF20N60G1 TO-220FP 600 20
JMPF13N60G1 TO-220FP 600 13
JMPF20N65G1 TO-220FP 650 20
JMPF13N65G1 TO-220FP 650 13
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Jiedie
Inverter ” Microelectronics

v" Vehicle Inverter

v UPS (Uninterrupted Power Supply)
» Off-Line
» On-Line

v" Solar Power
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. Jiedie
Vehicle Inverter P et econics

60V-100V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTCO60NOBA  TO-220C 60 120
JMTEOB0ONOBA  TO-263 60 120
JMGGO088V10A PDFN5X6-8L 100 75
JMGCO088V10A TO-220C 100 80
JMGPO088V10A SOP-8 100 20
JMGKO88V10A TO-252-4R 100 80

DC Input

DC Input 500V-650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMPF25N50G1  TO-220FP 500 25
JMPF20N60G1  TO-220FP 600 20
JMPF20N65G1  TO-220FP 650 20
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Jiedie
U PS Microelectronics

» Off-Line Mode 600V-900V Nch MOSFET 60V-100V Nch MOSFET
i 4 Product Name  Package Vds(V) ID(A) Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
Input: ’ :
JMPF20N60G1 TO-220FP 600 20 JMTCO60NOBA  TO-220C 60 120
AC 110V : T JMPF20N65G1  TO-220FP 650 20

JMTEOB60NOBA TO-263 60 120
JMGGO088V10A  PDFN5X6-8L 100 75
JMGCO088V10A  TO-220C 100 80
JMGPO088V10A  SOP-8 100 20
JMGKO88V10A  TO-252-4R 100 80

to
AC 240V

500V-650V Nch MOSFET

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMPF25N50G1 TO-220FP 500 25
JMPF20N60GH TO-220FP 600 20
JMPF20N65GH TO-220FP 650 20
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U PS Jiedie
Microelectronics

> On-Line Mode

T T
& £ g
Input: T Output:
AC 380V AC 380V 500V-600V Nch MOSFET
| F‘ FF‘ . Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
d—_
' % ’—I _Jé . JMPF25N50G1  TO-220FP 500 25
| a output JMPF20NBOG1 ~ TO-220FP 600 20
Input: X AC JMPF20N65G1  TO-220FP 650 20
AC 220V ] 110/220V
—B3
a L l - f

600V-1700V IGBT

47 600V-1700V IGBT
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SOIar Power ” ‘I:I:ﬁ;jrigelectronics
DC/DG

L J 60V-100V Nch MOSFET
DC Input Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTCOB0NOBA  TO-220C 60 120
JMTEOBONOSA  TO-263 60 120
JMGGO88VIOA PDFN5X6-8L 100 75
JMGCO88VI0A TO-220C 100 80
_ JMGP088Vi0A  SOP-8 100 20
DC Input ] JMGKO88V10A TO-252-4R 100 80
DC Input PR R AN SRR N N r
600V-1700V IGBT EEI'EE
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PC MOtherBoard ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

v" Motherboard
» Desktop PC
» Notebook

v Audio Amplifiers
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Motherboard
» Desktop PC

DC Input

Confidential & Proprietary of JUM

Jiedie
Microelectronics

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
High Side - Low Qg

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTQO025N02A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 20 80
JMTG3002B PDFN5X6-8L 30 120
JMTQ3003A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 80
JMTES3003A TO-263 30 150
JMTC3003A TO-220C 30 150
JMTG3003A PDFN5X6-8L 30 90
JMTKS3003A TO-252-4R 30 150
JMTGO040NO3A PDFN5X6-8L 30 80
JMTK3004A TO-252-4R 30 100

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
Low Side - Low Rds(on)

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTQO025N02A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 20 80
JMTG3002B PDFN5X6-8L 30 120
JMTE3002B TO-263 30 180
JMTK3002B TO-252-4R 30 180
JMTGO018NO3A PDFN5X6-8L 30 130
JMTEO18NO3A TO-263 30 190
JMTCO18N0O3A TO-220C 30 190

JMTKO18NO3A TO-252-4R 30 190 I




Motherboard

» Notebook

Y.

DC Input

~
&
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Jiedie
Microelectronics

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
High Side - Low Qg

Product Name

Product Name Package
JMTQO025N02A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
JMTG3002B PDFN5X6-8L
JMTQ3003A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
JMTE3003A TO-263
JMTC3003A TO-220C
JMTG3003A PDFN5X6-8L
JMTK3003A TO-252-4R

> JMTGO40NO3A PDFN5X6-8L
JMTKB004A TO-252-4R

Vds(V) ID(A)

20 80
30 120
30 80
30 150
30 150
30 90
30 150
30 80
30 100

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
Low Side - Low Rds(on)

Package

JMTQO025N02A PDFN3.3X3.3-8L

JMTG3002B
JMTE3002B
JMTK3002B

PDFNS5X6-8L
TO-263
TO-252-4R

JMTGO018NO3A PDFN5X6-8L
JMTEO18NO3A TO-263
JMTCO18NO3A TO-220C
JMTKO18NO3A TO-252-4R

Vds(V) ID(A)

20 80
30 120
30 180
30 180
30 130
30 190
30 190

30 190



. ugn Jiedie
Audio Amplifiers I rresecronics

20-40V Nch MOSFET

Q@ Product Name ~ Package Vds(V) ID(A)
JMTV100NO2A  DFN2X2-6L 20 10
JMTJ100NO2A  SOT-23-3L 20 8
JMTK100NO2A  TO-252-4R 20 30
_DI_ %Hé DC JMTP4406A SOP-8 30 13
Voltage JMTP3010D SOP-8 30 12
JMTQ3010D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 22
JMTP260NO3D  SOP-8 30 8
JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8
_ _ JMTPOSONO4A  SOP-8 40 15
, JMTPOBONO4D  SOP-8 40 13
,; JMTP130NO4A  SOP-8 40 10
JMTM170NO4A  SOT-23-6L 40 8

SUPER
WOOFER
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Jiedie
A U tO Microelectronics

» Air system
> Wiper

> Power window

» Wireless Charger
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A| r System ” ‘I:I:?(;jri:electronics

20V-40V Nch MOSFET

FAN

Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
"

T JMTV100NO2A  DFN2X2-6L 20 10

DC JMTJ100NO2A SOT-23-3L 20 8
DC Input JMTK100NO2A TO-252-4R 20 30
Input . JMTL2312A SOT-23 20 6.8
— JMTP3010D SOP-8 30 12
JMTQ3010D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 22

JMTP260N0O3D  SOP-8 30 8
JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8
JMTP130N04A  SOP-8 40 10

JMTM170NO4A  SOT-23-6L 40 8
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Wiper
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DC Input

Jiedie
Microelectronics

20V-30V Nch MOSFET

Product Name

JMTV100NO2A
JMTJ100NO2A
JMTK100NO2A

JMTL2312A

JMTP4406A
JMTP3010D

JMTQ3010D
JMTP260N03D
JMTL3400A
JMTJ3400A

Package

DFN2X2-6L
SOT-23-3L
TO-252-4R
SOT-23

SOP-8
SOP-8

PDFN3.3X3.3-8L
SOP-8

SOT-23
SOT-23-3L

Vds(V) ID(A)

20 10
20 8
20 30
20 6.8
30 13
30 12
30 22
30 8
30 5.8
30 5.8
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Powe r W| n d OW ” ‘I:I:?(;jri:electronics

20V-30V Nch MOSFET
Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
DC Input

JMTV100NO2A  DFN2X2-6L 20 10

JMTJ100NO2A  SOT-23-3L 20 8

JMTK100NO2A  TO-252-4R 20 30

JMTL2312A SOT-23 20 6.8

. JMTP4406A SOP-8 30 13

" _ JMTP3010D SOP-8 30 12

= . JMTQ3010D PDFN3.3X3.3-8L 30 22

TEA—ER FEE—RET —_ | JMTP260NO3D  SOP-8 30 8
” \ )y e JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
7/, W s JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8
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W| I’e | eSS C h a I’g e I’ ” ‘I:I:?(;jri::electronics

20-40V Nch MOSFET

—} R Product Name Package Vds(V) ID(A)
- 3 Faad Cail JMTV100NO2A DFN2X2-6L 20 10
JMTJ100NO2A SOT-23-3L 20 8
MOSFET JMTK100N02A TO-252-4R 20 30
JMTP9926A SOP-8 20 6.5
JMTL2312A SOT-23 20 6.8
JMTP9926B SOP-8 20 6
JMTL3404A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTP260N03D SOP-8 30 8
JMTL3400A SOT-23 30 5.8
JMTJ3400A SOT-23-3L 30 5.8
- JMTP130N04A SOP-8 40 10
o JMTM170N04A SOT-23-6L 40 8
:~ JMTP400NO4A SOP-8 40 6
- JMTL400N04A SOT-23 40 5
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Jiedie
Microelectronics

AISAITF, RFEAJHA......
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